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Date Start Event Name Description Location
Mon 08/10/2020 12:00 pm Band Practice Band Parking Lot
Tue 08/11/2020 1:00 pm Band Practice Band Parking Lot
Wed 08/12/2020 1:00 pm Band Practice Band Parking Lot
Thu 08/13/2020 12:00 pm Band Practice Band Parking Lot
Fri 08/14/2020 1:00 pm Band Practice Band Parking Lot
Mon 08/17/2020 1:00 pm Band Practice Band Parking Lot
Tue 08/18/2020 11:00 am Band Practice Band Parking Lot
Fri 08/28/2020 4:30 pm Band football Canadian H S
Fri 09/04/2020 4:30 pm Band football Stratford H S
Mon 09/07/2020 7:00 pm Band night rehearsal West Texas HS
Mon 09/14/2020 7:00 pm Band night rehearsal West Texas HS
Mon 09/21/2020 7:00 pm Band night rehearsal West Texas HS
Mon 09/28/2020 7:00 pm Band night rehearsal West Texas HS
Fri 10/02/2020 4:30 pm Band football River Road High School
Mon 10/05/2020 7:00 pm Band night rehearsal West Texas HS
Mon 10/12/2020 7:00 pm Band night rehearsal West Texas HS
Sat 10/17/2020 All Day WTHS Band Festival West Texas HS
Mon 10/19/2020 7:00 pm Band night rehearsal West Texas HS
Fri 10/23/2020 12:00 pm Band football Farwell High School
Mon 10/26/2020 7:00 pm Band night rehearsal West Texas HS
Sat 10/31/2020 2:00 pm Band Contest Dick Bivins Stadium
Sat 10/31/2020 2:00 pm Region 1 Marching Contest Dick Bivins Stadium
Thu 11/05/2020 6:30 pm Senior Recognition Comanche Stadium - HS
Fri 11/06/2020 4:00 pm Band football Boys Ranch H S
Sat 11/07/2020 7:00 am Dumas UIL Practice Meet Dumas H S
Sat 11/07/2020 9:00 am UIL Best (Critical Design Review and System

Check) Virtual
Students will test our system with
judges to ensure compliance.

West Texas Elementary School

Sat 11/14/2020 9:00 am UIL Best Robotics Contest (telecast) Virtual Students will telecast their robot
and contest videos.

West Texas Elementary School

Wed 11/18/2020 8:00 am Band Group & Individual Pictures West Texas HS
Mon 11/30/2020 2:00 pm JH all region band recording West Texas Middle
Tue 12/01/2020 8:30 am BEST Robotics State Competition (Virtual) West Texas HS
Tue 12/01/2020 2:00 pm JH all region band recording West Texas HS
Wed 12/02/2020 8:30 am BEST Robotics State Competition (Virtual) West Texas HS
Thu 12/03/2020 8:30 am BEST Robotics State Competition (Virtual) West Texas HS
Thu 12/03/2020 7:00 pm WTHS Fall Plays 1 & 2 West Texas HS
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Wed 12/09/2020 8:00 am Band & Group pics Band group & individual pics will

be taken in the Band hall during
1st hour.  During 2nd hour, group
pictures for NHS and StuCo will
be taken since most of these
students go to FPC during 3rd
thru 5th.

Commons - HS

Thu 12/10/2020 7:00 pm WTHS Fall Play 3 West Texas HS
Mon 01/11/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 1st League Meet -

(virtual as of 10/26/20)
FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Tue 01/12/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 1st League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Wed 01/13/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 1st League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Thu 01/14/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 1st League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Fri 01/15/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 1st League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Sat 01/16/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 1st League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Mon 01/25/2021 TBD CX Debate 1-AA Cross Examination Debate First Baptist Church
Mon 02/01/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 2nd League Meet -

(virtual as of 10/26/20)
FIRST District meet 2.  West Texas Elementary School

Tue 02/02/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 2nd League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 2.  West Texas Elementary School

Wed 02/03/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 2nd League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 2.  West Texas Elementary School

Thu 02/04/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 2nd League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 2.  West Texas Elementary School

Fri 02/05/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 2nd League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 2.  West Texas Elementary School

Sat 02/06/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 2nd League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 2.  West Texas Elementary School

Mon 02/22/2021 All Day One Act Play Festival West Texas HS
Mon 02/22/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 3rd League Meet -

(virtual as of 10/26/20)
FIRST District meet 3.  West Texas Elementary School

Mon 02/22/2021 7:00 pm OAP Festival WT Performance West Texas HS
Tue 02/23/2021 All Day One Act Play Festival West Texas HS
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Tue 02/23/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 3rd League Meet -

(virtual as of 10/26/20)
FIRST District meet 3.  West Texas Elementary School

Wed 02/24/2021 All Day One Act Play Festival West Texas HS
Wed 02/24/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 3rd League Meet -

(virtual as of 10/26/20)
FIRST District meet 3.  West Texas Elementary School

Thu 02/25/2021 All Day One Act Play Festival West Texas HS
Thu 02/25/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 3rd League Meet -

(virtual as of 10/26/20)
FIRST District meet 3.  West Texas Elementary School

Fri 02/26/2021 All Day One Act Play Festival West Texas HS
Fri 02/26/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 3rd League Meet -

(virtual as of 10/26/20)
FIRST District meet 3.  West Texas Elementary School

Sat 02/27/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - 3rd League Meet -
(virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 3.  West Texas Elementary School

Wed 03/03/2021 TBD UIL OAP District 1-AA OAP Auditorium - HS
Tue 03/09/2021 TBD Band Concert/Sight Reading Panhandle H S
Tue 03/09/2021 4:00 pm Bi-District OAP Technical Rehearsals Rehearsals begin at 4:00.  WT

will rehearse at 7:00.
West Texas HS

Wed 03/10/2021 TBD UIL OAP Bi-District OAP Auditorium - HS
Tue 03/23/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship

- (virtual as of 10/26/20)
FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Wed 03/24/2021 8:00 am UIL District Academic Meet Objective Tests Sanford-Fritch H S
Thu 03/25/2021 8:00 am UIL District Academic Speaking Events West Texas A&M University
Sat 04/03/2021 All Day UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship

- (virtual as of 10/26/20)
FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Sun 04/04/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship
- (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Mon 04/05/2021 All Day UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship
- (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Mon 04/05/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - Regional
Championship - (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Tue 04/06/2021 All Day UIL FIRST Robotics - Regional
Championship - (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Tue 04/06/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship
- (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Tue 04/06/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship
- (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Wed 04/07/2021 All Day UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship
- (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School
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Wed 04/07/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship

- (virtual as of 10/26/20)
FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Wed 04/07/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - Regional
Championship - (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Thu 04/08/2021 All Day UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship
- (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Thu 04/08/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship
- (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Thu 04/08/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - Regional
Championship - (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Fri 04/09/2021 All Day UIL FIRST Robotics - Area Meet - (virtual as
of 10/26/20)

FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Fri 04/09/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - League Championship
- (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Fri 04/09/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - Regional
Championship - (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Sat 04/10/2021 All Day UIL FIRST Robotics - Area Meet - (virtual as
of 10/26/20)

FIRST League Championship. West Texas Elementary School

Sat 04/10/2021 3:30 pm UIL FIRST Robotics - Regional
Championship - (virtual as of 10/26/20)

FIRST District meet 1.  West Texas Elementary School

Tue 04/13/2021 All Day Regional One-Act Play Canyon High School
Fri 04/16/2021 All Day Region 1-AA Academic Meet West Texas A&M University
Wed 04/21/2021 All Day JH band contest Panhandle H S
Wed 04/21/2021 All Day JH band contest Panhandle H S
Fri 04/30/2021 3:00 pm UIL Robotics Remote Regional Meet Day 1 West Texas HS
Sat 05/01/2021 8:00 am UIL State Academic Meet Amarillo H S
Fri 05/07/2021 8:00 am High School Sport Physicals Sport and marching band

physicals for high school students
. No charge. Please make sure
that the students have the
medical forms completed and
signed by the parent or legal
guardian at the time of exam. We
will not be able to complete any
exams if forms are incomplete.

Stinnett Health Care Clinic

Mon 05/10/2021 7:00 pm Spring Band Concert Auditorium - HS
Sat 05/22/2021 7:30 am UIL Robotics - State - Scrimmage Lubbock-Cooper High School
Tue 05/25/2021 8:00 am UIL Speech State Meet West Texas HS



12:10 pm Sun 19 May, 24 UIL Page 5

Date Start Event Name Description Location
Wed 05/26/2021 All Day UIL Speech State Meet West Texas HS
Mon 06/14/2021 8:00 am UIL Robotics - State - FIRST Alamodome
Tue 06/15/2021 All Day UIL Robotics - State - FIRST Alamodome
Wed 06/16/2021 All Day UIL Robotics - State - FIRST Alamodome
Thu 06/17/2021 All Day UIL Robotics - State - FIRST Alamodome
Fri 06/18/2021 All Day UIL Robotics - State - FIRST Alamodome
Sun 06/27/2021 All Day SWOSU JH Band Camp Southwestern Oklahoma State University
Mon 06/28/2021 All Day SWOSU JH Band Camp Southwestern Oklahoma State University
Tue 06/29/2021 All Day SWOSU JH Band Camp Southwestern Oklahoma State University
Wed 06/30/2021 All Day SWOSU JH Band Camp Southwestern Oklahoma State University


